to be a holiday the tender will be opened on next 
working day at same time.) 

Estimated Cost of Work : Rs. 32,92,137/- 
EMD : Rs. 66,000/- 
Currency of Contract : One Year from the date of issue of LOA. 
Validity of offer: 90 days from the date of opening of tender. 
Cost of Tender Document: Rs. 5,250/-  (Five Thousand Two Hundred Fifty only)- 

incld. VAT @5%  and Rs. 5,775/-(Five Thousand Seven 
Hundred Seventy Five only)- incld. VAT @5%, if 
required by post 

Note : Tender Document may be obtained between 11:00 hrs to 17:00 hrs from  04.09.2015 to  05.10.2015 
from the office of  Executive Director , Northern Region, Delhi by paying the cost of tender document